File wim: Cook, IL

Glendale, CA 91209-9071

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	48233303



Doc#: 1515439076 Fee: \$40.00

HHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPHF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/03/2015 02:46 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILT IN IMBER 0832619018 11/21/2008 CC IL C ruk

ILIL

FIXTURE

 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
 (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination

ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and al. or	ii item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name	e of Assignor in item 9	
	Of idea rifled how with manage to the	cured Party authorizing this Cor	ntinuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE; Check one of these two boxes:	-0		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		D name: Complete item DEL or 7b, and item 7c to be	ETE name: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC	rmation Change - provide valvone name (6a or 6b)		occessor in item of ou on
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINIT	IAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (tr expect full	į.	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		isine, ou not only, or appreviate	any part of the Debtor's name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CUSE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four indicate collateral:	boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collatera	I ASSIGN collateral

S	41	V
P	11	J
0		7

a N	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORITIES THE	
, 1£	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment authorized by a DERTOR, check here.	ıt)
	and provide name of authorizing Dehtor	4
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
	BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	Debtor Name: 4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC
	3117/1902034237

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

TV

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1515439076 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form	1		
0832619018 11/21/2008 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	form		
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
12 Name of DEDITOR and the females	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY_
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state.ner' (Name of a current Debtor of record record name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a	quired for indexing purposes only in so ny part of the Debtor's name): see ins	ome filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Additional internal does not ne	
4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
4309-4317 S. Indiana, LLC - 2549 Waukegan Rd. #109 , Bannockbu n, IL 60	015		
Secured Party Name and Address:	1		
DANI/CINIANIOIAL COR. ACIADOS NORMA CAMBO CAMBO	JGF, JL 60527		
	4		
	17x		
	0,		
	JGI., JL 60527		
		,0	
		Office	
		'C	
		()	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:		***
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture to	· · · · ·	S RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS	1 TO 29 OR
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	33 IN JOHN M. AND S. M	1. WILSONS SUBDIVISION OF	F THE EAST
(- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		NAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISIO ONS AND IRA SCOTTS SUBI	
	THE WEST 1/2 OF BLOC	K 26 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'	SUBDIVISION
	THIRD PRINCIPAL MERI	SHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 E IDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILL	EAST OF THE
			LINOIO.
	Parcel ID:		
	14-33-125-026-0000		
18. MISCELLANEOUS; 48233303-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai BANKFINANCIAL, F	S.B. File with: Cook, IL	3117/1902034237 TV	